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3 DECEMBER THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 2543 

12 Special Fares Between Christchurch, Invercargill, and Intermediate Stations 
1. Fares-The following special fares will be charged for travel on No. 420 and 427 Invercargill-Dunedin Sunday express train services 

Southerner "feeder" bus services and first-class travel on train services between Christchurch-Invercargill and intermediate. stations. 

~ ." 

~ ! j ~ fil " ~ t:l Ii 01" .a ." 

~ ~ ;3 

.~ S ~ t:l 0 

j ~ as. .<l i .. :a '" as " 

! 
as ~ 

." !!l ~ I = ~ j 
OJ 

1 i ~ ~ ~ 
.. ." :a e .; 

~ 
'J: 

8 1 ~~ § ~ 
Il. 

~ 
.. 5 0 

~ e ~ ~ 
s 

~ :ll .; 'ii 
~ 

!>! 
0 := A d ::!1 ~ ~ u ~ '" ::!1 ." oS 1%1 '" '" 1%1 "" ~ 

c c $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ 
Christ-
church 45501.051.452.302.40 2.75 3.65 4.25 4.80 5.30 5.70 6.10 6.20 6.30 6.40 6.50 7.25 7.55 7.60 7.90 8.00 8.10 8.25 8.60 8.75 9.00 9.20 9.60 9.90 
Rolleston 180.60 1.15 1.902.102.40 3.35 3.90 4.50 4.955.305.755.805.856.056.106.857.107.207.507.60 7.70 7.90 8.15 8.40 8.60 8.80 9.15 9.55 
Burnham 0.551.101.852.00 2.35 3.25 3.80 4.40 4.90 5.25 5.65 5.75 5.80 5.90 6.05 6.80 7.05 7.10 7.45 7.55 7.65 7.85 8.10 8.258.558.759.109.45 
Rakaia 0.551.301.501.852.853.353.854.40 4.755.105.305.40 5.55 5.60 6.35 6.70 6.70 6.95 7.05 7.20 7.40 7.65 7.85 8.05 8.25 8.65 9.00 
Ashburton 0.701.101.302.302.90 3.35 3.904.354.704.804.905.00 S.IO 5.85 6.15 6.20 6.50 6.65 6.75 6.90 7.25 7.40 7.60 7.858.158.55 
Orari 0.250.60 1.502.152.653.203.553.954.00 4.10 4.25 4.35 5.05 5.40 5.40 5.70 5.80 5.90 6.10 6.40 6.55 6.80 7.00 7.40 7.70 
Temuka 0.40 1.30 1.902.40 2.953.353.803.853.90 4.00 4.10 4.90 5.155.255.555.655.755.906.206.40 6.65 6.85 7.20 7.55 
Timaru 1.051.60 2.10 2.65 3.00 3.35 3.55 3.60 3.75 3.85 4.60 4.90 4.955.255.355.505.655.906.106.356.556.907.25 
Studholme 0.751.301.852.302.702.752.852.953.00 3.80 4.10 4.10 4.45 4.55 4.65 4.80 5.10 5.30 5.55 5.75 6.10 6.45 
Oamaru 0.551.151.501.902.102.152.302.353.053.40 3.45 3.75 3.85 3.95 4.10 4.45 4.60 4.80 5.055.40 5.75 
Hampden 0.550.95 1.35 1.50 1.60 I. 70 I. 752.502.852.853.203.303.40 3.5S 3.854.00 4.25 4.50 4.80 5.15 
Pahnerston 0.50 0.95 1.10 1.15 1.25 1.35 2.15 2.40 2.45 2.75 2.85 2.95 3.20 3.45 3.60 3.85 4.05 4.45 4.75 
Seacliff 0.450.700.750.951.101.752.102.152.40 2.50 2.65 2.85 3.05 3.30 3.55 3.75 4.10 4.45 
Port Chalmers Upper 0.250.350.40 0.55 1.25 1.60 1.65 1.852.00 2.15 2.35 2.60 2.75 3.00 3.25 3.60 3.90 
Dunedin 0.120.180.301.051.301.351.651.751.852.102.352.502.75 2.95 3.35 3.65 
Caversham 0.120.250.851.201.301.60 1.70 1.802.00 2.30 2.45 2.70 2.90 3.30 3.60 
Green Island 0.180.751.151.201.501.651.751.852.252.40 2.65 2.85 3.25 3.55 
Mosgiel 0.701.101.151.451.501.651.752.152.352.502.753.053.50 
Milton 0.450.50 0.70 0.751.051.201.45 1.65 1.852.102.452.70 
Stirling 0.120.40 0.50 0.65 0.85 1.20 1.35 1.65 1.802.252.45 
Balc1utha 0.280.40 0.55 0.701.101.251.451.652.00 2.35 
Warepa 0.150.350.550.751.051.201.451.802.15 
Waiwera 0.250.500.700.95 1.15 1.35 1.752.10 
Clinton 0.35 0.55 0.65 0.95 1.15 1.50 1.85 
Waipahi 0.300.500.65 0.95 1.25 1.60 
Pukerau 0.250.500.65 1.10 l.35 
Gore 0.28 0.50 0.75 1.20 
Mataura 0.28 0.65 1.05 
Edendale 0.45 0.70 
Woodlands 0.40 
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